
CANS OR BOTTLES

(JALEPENO, MANGO PUREE, LIMEADE,
SPRITE, TOPPED WITH TAJIN AND HONEY)

DRINK MENU

CHILL
ROADSIDE BAR & STUFF

OTHERS

CHAI TEA

MILK:
OAT
ALMOND

WEEDARITAS

INFUSION OPTIONS

(SPRITE, COKE, DIET COKE, SPARKLING WATER)

$3.25

SWEET HEAT

(ORIGINAL, HIBISCUS, TROPICAL)
$2.50GINGER BEER

(ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY, LEMONADE,
GRAPEFRUIT, LIMEADE,)

$2.50ICE WATER

$3.75JUICE

BOTTLE WATER FREE

FLAVORS:
VANILLA
TOASTED MARSHMELLOW
CARAMEL
IRISH CREAM

(LIMEADE, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, ORANGE
JUICE, LIME)

ORANGE HIGHSICLE
(ORANGE JUICE, ORANGE PASSIONFRUIT,
VANILLA, LIMEADE, TOPPED WITH WHIPPED
CREAM)

TROPICAL MULE

STRAWBERRY BON BON

CUCUMBER CRISP

CLASSIC

(JALEPENO, CUCUMBER, LIME, LIMEADE,
SPRITE,)

MULES

BERRY HIBISCUS 

CANS

GHOST
(CAFFEINATED, HYDRATION)

$2.50

(MANGO PUREE, LEMONADE, TROPICAL
GINGER BEER, SPRITE)

(STRAWBERRY PUREE, CRANBERRY,
HIBISCUS GINGER BEER)

SWEET&SOUR

(STRAWBERRY PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
HIBISCUS GINEGER BEER)

BAY BREEZE
(STRAWBERRY PUREE, ORANGE JUICE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE)

THC:

INITIAL 10-20MG

FOR ALL ADDITIONAL 10MG 

CBD BROAD SPECTRUM: 
25-50MG 

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$11.50

$8.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50


